

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1879/2026

M/s Bhimji Velji Sorathia Construction Private Limited
-----Appellant

Versus

Ministry Of Road Transport And Highways,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Vivek Dangi & Mr. Hitesh Jalawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Alok Garg

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/04/2026

List tomorrow i.e. 28.04.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL MIRKHANI/8